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VIRGINIA

THIS MAP WAS COMPILED FROM VARIOUS SOURCES 
WITH NO WARRANTIES OR REPRESENTATION, 
EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, IN FACT OR IN LAW,  

INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION THE IMPLIED
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS

FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

NOTICE

PREPARED BY THE
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

D

C

E

Feet
0

O

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

TOWN BRANCH

TO WN BRANCH

TOWN BRANCH

RIVANNA RIVE
R

1325
(BLACKBURN WAY)

1034

965

1301

955

1025

1040

945

1031

1302

1305

935

1310

1046

1045

13091309

1308

1315

1059

1052

10691069

1317

1314

10581058

1064

1320

1325

10701070

1085
1091

1082

1265

1088

1094

1158

1162

1155

1170

1159

1178

11631163

1171

1177

1183

1100

1104

1115

11011101

1125

1108

1135

1145

1116

1105

1166

1174

1113

11301130

1158

1182

1150

1142

1121

11291129

1159

1173

1153

11351135

1147

1141

1430

1420

1412

1425

1404

1417

14091409

1400

1401RIV
ER

OA
KS

LN

BLACKBURNBLF

KINGWILLIAM
DR

RIVER
CHASE

RDG

BARCLAYHL

RIVEROAKS RDG

BLACKBURN
WAY

DU
NL

OR
A

DR

DUNLORA FARM RD

3 4
          75         150          300

REVISED:  8/1/2025

62AC

ADDRESSING MAP BOOK  (see main legend for complete list of features)Symbol Legend
Power
Substation
Pump Station

Tower

¾¾d
¾¾9
¾¾IN

Other Water
Sources (see main legend for further info)

Pressurized
HydrantsÇÎ

ÎÈÇ
Road Barrier
(e.g. 4x4 access only, gate, etc.)DE

062AC

61BB 62A 62A

61BD 62AC 62A

61DB 62CA

1

62C


